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Regular Class Awards ® Pin
Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition
Regular Class Written Design Report
Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 $0.00 054 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Regular United States 45.7750
2 $0.00 022 gf;?gnA & M Univ - College TAMU SAE Aero Design Team United States 45.7558
3 $0.00 037 Old Dominion Univ The Flying Monarchs United States 44.7632
4 $0.00 018 Ryerson Univ Ryerson Aero Design Canada 43.9418
5 $0.00 040 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Regular United States 43.2000
6 $0.00 031 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Canada 42.4638
7 $0.00 014 Kennesaw State University Aerial Robotics United States 42.0534
8 $0.00 013 Oklahoma Christian Univ Do You Even Lift? United States 42.0275
9 $0.00 001 Univ of Cincinnati bAIRcats United States 41.7150
10 $0.00 041 Polytechnique Montreal Northern Wind Canada 39.8600
1" $0.00 023  Univ of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh  F it AcTo Society of Automotive ;i 4 pates 39.8572
Engineers

12 $0.00 011 ?:Ziﬁi: de Engenharia de Sao  ppoc ysp ALPHA Brazil 39.4350
13 $0.00 025 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Regular Canada 38.9418
14 50.00 032 National Institute of Tech Team Phoenix India 37.6000

Jamshedpur
15 $0.00 061 g‘fﬁ‘(’) Est Paulista Julio Mesquita  , pp opgG Brazil 35.4763
16 $0.00 024 KIIT University KIIT Arihant India 35.4680
17 $0.00 044 Politechnika Poznanska HERKULES Poland 35.2617
18 $0.00 047 North Carolina A & T State Univ PWA Aggie United States 35.1166
19 $0.00 008 Louisiana State Univ Flying Tigers United States 34.9667
20 $0.00 049 Rzeszow University of EUROLIFTER Poland 34.8102

Technology
21 $0.00 030 Rutgers Univ RU Airborne United States 34.1753
22 $0.00 048 Univ of Tulsa University of Tulsa United States 34.1158
23 $0.00 010 IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman Kukulcan Aerodesign Mexico 33.7458
24 $0.00 043 Kansas State Univ KSU Aero Design United States 33.4567
25 $0.000 033 Northern Illinois Univ NIU Aerospace United States 32.9728
26 $0.00 055 Stevens Inst of Tech Stevens Aero 2015 United States 32.8177
27 $0.00 034 Univ of Calgary Schulich AeroDesign Canada 32.6218
28 $0.00 045 Univ of New Hampshire Aerocats United States 32.3150
29 $0.00 006 Florida International Univ Pantherworks Aero United States 31.3888
30 $0.00 042 gr‘l’f;;kadas J Sanghvi College of 11 gy o1 ark India 30.9500
31 $0.00 017 Alexandria Univ Pegasus Egypt 29.5760
32 $0.00 019 West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech | Golden Wings United States 27.3200
33 $0.00 (028 Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - $tudent Loan$ United States 24.6997

Daytona Beach
34 $0.00 039 McGill Univ AERO McGill Regular Canada 24.5267
35 $0.00 015 Lafayette College I Can't Believe It's Not Flutter United States 20.8243
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Regular Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Regular Class Oral Presentation
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Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 50.00 g1 pniv st Paulista Julio Mesquita -, ppopgg Brazil 477667
Rzeszow University of
2 $0.00 049 EUROLIFTER Poland 47.4333
Technology
3 $0.00 042 gr‘l”gar;kadas J Sanghvi College of 11 gy o1 ark India 46.6333
4 $0.00 006 Florida International Univ Pantherworks Aero United States 46.4667
5 $0.00 041 Polytechnique Montreal Northern Wind Canada 46.0333
6 $0.00 001 Univ of Cincinnati bAIRcats United States 43.5667
7 $0.00 031 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Canada 41.1667
8 $0.00 022 gf;i?jnA &M Univ-College 1\ 11y SAE Aero Design Team United States 40.6667
9 $0.00 030 Rutgers Univ RU Airborne United States 40.6250
10 $0.00 034 Univ of Calgary Schulich AeroDesign Canada 40.2250
1 $0.00 011 g‘;folz de Engenharia de Sao  ppoe ysp ALPHA Brazil 40.2000
12 $0.00 018 Ryerson Univ Ryerson Aero Design Canada 40.1000
13 $0.00 037 Old Dominion Univ The Flying Monarchs United States 39.9667
14 $0.00 025 Ecole De Technologie Superieure |ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Regular Canada 39.8750
15 $0.00 013 Oklahoma Christian Univ Do You Even Lift? United States 39.8250
16 $0.00 040 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Regular United States 39.7667
17 $0.00 017 Alexandria Univ Pegasus Egypt 39.0000
18 $0.00 043 Kansas State Univ KSU Aero Design United States 38.7750
19 $0.00 054 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Regular United States 36.9750
20 $0.00 048 Univ of Tulsa University of Tulsa United States 36.9000
21 $0.00 014 Kennesaw State University Aerial Robotics United States 36.8667
22 $0.00 033 Northern Illinois Univ NIU Aerospace United States 36.5667
23 $0.00 008 Louisiana State Univ Flying Tigers United States 36.3250
24 $0.00 045 Univ of New Hampshire Aerocats United States 33.6500
25 $0.00 019 West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech | Golden Wings United States 32.1333
26 $0.00 047 North Carolina A & T State Univ PWA Aggie United States 32.0667
27 $0.00 010 IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman Kukulcan Aerodesign Mexico 29.3667
28 $0.00 039 McGill Univ AERO McGill Regular Canada 28.2000
29 50.00 032 National Institute of Tech Team Phoenix India 22.4333
Jamshedpur
30 50.00 08 Cmbry-Riddle Aro Univ- Student Loan$ United States 20.4667
Daytona Beach
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Regular Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Regular Class Highest Payload Lifted
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Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 $500.00 001 Univ of Cincinnati bAIRcats United States 33.3000
2 $250.00 011 ](3::1?10;2 de Engenharia de Sao - ppoc ysp ALPHA Brazil 33.1500
3 $100.00 061 511111112 Est Paulista Julio Mesquita s pp oppG Brazil 32.4500
$0.00 006 Florida International Univ Pantherworks Aero United States 28.7500
5 $0.00 025 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Regular Canada 25.7500
6 50.00 049 Reeszow University of EUROLIFTER Poland 24.4000
Technology
7 $0.00 037 Old Dominion Univ The Flying Monarchs United States 20.1500
8 $0.00 040 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Regular United States 20.1000
9 $0.00 018 Ryerson Univ Ryerson Aero Design Canada 20.1000
10 $0.00 041 Polytechnique Montreal Northern Wind Canada 20.0500
11 $0.00 010 IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman Kukulcan Aerodesign Mexico 19.4000
12 50.00 032 National Institute of Tech Team Phoenix India 15.6000
Jamshedpur
13 $0.00 008 Louisiana State Univ Flying Tigers United States 13.8000
14 $0.00 054 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Regular United States 11.0500
15 $0.00 (028 Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - $tudent Loan$ United States 8.0500
Daytona Beach
16 $0.00 014 Kennesaw State University Acrial Robotics United States 6.2500
17 $0.00 048 Univ of Tulsa University of Tulsa United States 5.5500
18 $0.00 034 Univ of Calgary Schulich AeroDesign Canada 5.4000
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Regular Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Elliott & Dorothy Green Overall Regular Class Award
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Team . .

Place Amount u University Team Name Country Score
1 $1000.00 061 g‘fﬁz Est Paulista Julio Mesquita  » pp opgG Brazil 228.7480
2 $750.00 001 Univ of Cincinnati bAIRcats United States 226.8434
3 $500.00 006 Florida International Univ Pantherworks Aero United States 199.0190
4 $0.00 011 2:&?;2 de Engenharia de Sao EESC USP ALPHA Brazil 192.7329
5 $0.00 037 Old Dominion Univ The Flying Monarchs United States 182.2872
6 $0.000 010 IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman Kukulcan Aerodesign Mexico 151.5185
7 $0.00 041 Polytechnique Montreal Northern Wind Canada 133.8933
8 $0.00 040 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Regular United States 123.0612
9 $0.00 018 Ryerson Univ Ryerson Aero Design Canada 122.2315
10 $0.00 025 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Regular Canada 120.6391
11 $0.00 014 Kennesaw State University Aerial Robotics United States 110.8490
12 $0.00 049 Rzeszow University of EUROLIFTER Poland 106.6435

Technology
13 $0.00 054 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Regular United States 101.2000
14 $0.00 (032 NationalInstitute of Tech Team Phoenix India 93.1333

Jamshedpur
15 $0.00 022 gf;?SnA &M Univ - College 5 \ ity SAE Acro Design Team United States 86.4225
16 $0.00 008 Louisiana State Univ Flying Tigers United States 85.0917
17 $0.00 031 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Canada 83.6305
18 $0.00 013 Oklahoma Christian Univ Do You Even Lift? United States 81.8525
19 $0.00 034 Univ of Calgary Schulich AeroDesign Canada 80.9968
20 $0.00 042 gr‘;ifgkadas JSanghvi College of  yg 1o 1 arkc India 77.5833
21 $0.00 030 Rutgers Univ RU Airborne United States 74.8003
22 $0.00 048 Univ of Tulsa University of Tulsa United States 72.5658
23 $0.00 043 Kansas State Univ KSU Aero Design United States 72.2317
24 $0.00 017 Alexandria Univ Pegasus Egypt 68.5760
25 $0.00 045 Univ of New Hampshire Aerocats United States 65.9650
26 $0.00 033 Northern Illinois Univ NIU Aerospace United States 65.5395
27 $0.00 047 North Carolina A & T State Univ PWA Aggie United States 63.1833
28 $0.00 028 Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - $tudent Loan$ United States 532163

Daytona Beach
29 $0.00 039 McGill Univ AERO McGill Regular Canada 52.7267
30 $0.00 019 West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech  Golden Wings United States 50.4533
31 $0.00 023 Univ of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh  Fitt AAero Society of Automotive yj0ic 4 gapes 39.8572

Engineers
32 $0.00 024 KIIT University KIIT Arihant India 35.4680
33 $0.00 044 Politechnika Poznanska HERKULES Poland 35.2617
34 $0.00 055 Stevens Inst of Tech Stevens Aero 2015 United States 32.8177
35 $0.00 015 Lafayette College I Can't Believe It's Not Flutter United States 20.8243
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Advanced Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Advanced Class Written Design Report
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Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 $0.00 201 Georgia Institute of Technology = Buzzed Bomber United States 47.9570
2 $0.00 205 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 45.3445
3 $0.00 209 ”?“Zgltlh Dakota School of Mines & Hardrocker Aerospace United States 44.7825
4 $0.00 231 Univ of Cincinnati Bonesaw United States 44.3969
5 $0.00 216 Missouri University of Science Advanced Aero Vehicle Group United States 41.9818
and Tech
6 $0.00 227 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Canada 41.8533
Advanced
7 $0.00 212 Hindustan University Kratos India 41.2868
8 $0.00 211 Inst Tech De Aeronautica LEVIATA Brazil 41.1733
9 $0.00 224 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Advanced United States 41.0300
10 $0.00 203 Univ of Tennessee - Martin Skyhawks United States 40.5133
11 $0.00 204 Wroclaw University of JetStream Advanced Poland 40.4312
Technology
12 5000 206 | rConceicao Rodrigues College pe, ) vaayushastra India 38.4767
of Engrg
13 50.00 217 National Institute of Tech TEAM TOP GUNS India 37.8250
Jamshedpur
14 $0.000 219 Milwaukee School of Engrg Aeolus United States 36.0882
15 $0.00 222 McGill Univ AERO McGill Advanced Canada 35.1895
16 $0.00 215 Cedarville Univ Cedarville University United States 27.4627
17 $0.00 223 Vellore Institute of Technology =~ Team Vimaanas Advanced India 27.2783
18 $0.00 230 Catholic Univ of America CUA United States 14.7000
19 $0.00 234 Stevens Inst of Tech 7th Inning Stretch United States 14.4250
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Advanced Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Advanced Class Oral Presentation
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Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 $0.00 224 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Advanced United States 47.9333
2 50.00 204 Wroclaw University of JetStream Advanced Poland 46.6333
Technology
3 $0.00 231 Univ of Cincinnati Bonesaw United States 43.8333
4 $0.00 206 FrConceicao Rodrigues College r . vaavushastra India 41.6667
of Engrg
5 $0.00 203 Univ of Tennessee - Martin Skyhawks United States 40.0000
6 $0.00 215 Cedarville Univ Cedarville University United States 39.4000
7 $0.00 201 Georgia Institute of Technology = Buzzed Bomber United States 38.8667
8 $0.00 223 Vellore Institute of Technology =~ Team Vimaanas Advanced India 38.6333
9 $0.00 211 Inst Tech De Aeronautica LEVIATA Brazil 38.3667
10 $0.00 219 Milwaukee School of Engrg Acolus United States 35.6000
11 $0.00 212 Hindustan University Kratos India 35.3750
12 $0.00 222 McGill Univ AERO McGill Advanced Canada 34.1333
13 $0.00 209 ,?,(e)g}tlh Dakota School of Mines & Hardrocker Aerospace United States 32.0333
Missouri University of Science . .
14 $0.00 216 and Tech Advanced Aero Vehicle Group United States 31.2500
15 $0.00 205 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 30.2250
16 50.00 217 National Institute of Tech TEAM TOP GUNS India 29.9667
Jamshedpur
17 $0.00 227 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Canada 22.1750
Advanced
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Place Amount
1 $0.00
2 $0.00
3 $0.00
4 $0.00
5 $0.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00

Advanced Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

#
201
203

204

231
205

216
215

University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ of Tennessee - Martin

Wroclaw University of
Technology

Univ of Cincinnati
Western University

Missouri University of Science
and Tech

Cedarville Univ

Team Name

Buzzed Bomber
Skyhawks

JetStream Advanced

Bonesaw
Western Aero Design

Advanced Aero Vehicle Group

Cedarville University

Advanced Class Humanitarian On Target (HOT)

Team

Country

United States
United States

Poland

United States
Canada

United States

United States

Page 7 of 13

Score

27.3000
17.4625

14.3300

13.9000
13.9000

6.9000
1.8750

http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Advanced Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition
Advanced Class Overall Award
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Team . .
Place Amount u University Team Name Country Score
1 $1000.00 201 Georgia Institute of Technology = Buzzed Bomber United States 101.8424
2 §750.00 204 Vroclaw University of JetStream Advanced Poland 93.0345
Technology
3 $500.00 203 Univ of Tennessee - Martin Skyhawks United States 92.2602
4 $0.00 231 Univ of Cincinnati Bonesaw United States 91.7052
5 $0.00 224 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor M-Fly Advanced United States 88.9633
6 $0.00 206 [ Conceicao Rodrigues College 'po. 1 vroo vy shastra India 80.1433
of Engrg
7 $0.000 205 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 79.0445
8 $0.00 211 Inst Tech De Aeronautica LEVIATA Brazil 77.5400
9 $0.00 209 ,?,Zlclltlh Dakota School of Mines & Hardrocker Aerospace United States 76.8158
Missouri University of Science . .
10 $0.00 216 and Tech Advanced Aero Vehicle Group United States 74.9568
11 $0.00 212 Hindustan University Kratos India 72.6618
12 $0.00 219 Milwaukee School of Engrg Acolus United States 70.6882
13 $0.00 222 McGill Univ AERO McGill Advanced Canada 69.3228
14 50.00 217 National Institute of Tech TEAM TOP GUNS India 67.7917
Jamshedpur
15 $0.00 215 Cedarville Univ Cedarville University United States 67.3314
16 $0.00 223  Vellore Institute of Technology =~ Team Vimaanas Advanced India 659117
17 $0.00 227 Ecole De Technologie Superieure ACE - Avion Cargo ETS Canada 64.0283
Advanced
18 $0.00 230 Catholic Univ of America CUA United States 14.7000
19 $0.00 234 Stevens Inst of Tech 7th Inning Stretch United States 14.4250
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Micro Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Micro Class Written Design Report
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Team . .

Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score

1 S0.00 311 gl debngenhariadeSa0 gpse ysp MIKE Brazil 44.5003
2 $0.00 306 Vellore Institute of Technology = Team Vimaanas Micro India 44.3973
3 $0.00 324 McGill Univ AERO McGill Micro Canada 43.9780
4 $0.00 313 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 42.5122
5 $0.00 310 Manipal Institute of Tech AeroMIT India 40.7667
6 $0.00 301 Georgia Institute of Technology  Chicken of the Sky United States 40.6502
7 50.00 303 Vroclaw University of JetStream Micro Poland 39.5262

Technology
8 $0.00 325 Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak India 39.2725
9 $0.00 312 Univ of Cincinnati AeroKittens United States 37.4040
10 $0.000 323 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Micro Canada 36.3417
11 $0.00 326 Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico  Skycranes United States 35.7483
12 $0.000 332 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Micro United States 34.2893
13 $0.00 304 Politechnika Poznanska ORLIK Poland 33.5305
14 $0.00 314 SahyadriCollege of Engineering  ppyy g pyawi India 33.4622
& Mgmt
15 $0.000 320 Wright State Univ WSU Aero Design 2016 United States 33.4155
16 $0.00 318 Xi'an Jiaotong Univ SAILFISH China 32.3538
17 $0.00 316 Univ of Texas - El Paso Mad Pete Racing United States 24.5208
18 $0.00 328 Ryerson Univ Iély:sr:"n Aero Design - Micro Canada 242512
19 $0.000 315 SRM Engineering College Team SRMAC India 18.9160
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Micro Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Micro Class Oral Presentation

Page 10 of 13

Team . .

Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score

1 $0.00 312 Univ of Cincinnati AeroKittens United States 48.8000
2 $0.00 323 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Micro Canada 48.5250
3 50.00 303 Vwroclaw University of JetStream Micro Poland 48.2667

Technology
4 50.00 314 SahvadriCollege of Engincering g s\ yawk India 47.4000
& Mgmt
5 $0.00 320 Wright State Univ WSU Aero Design 2016 United States 44.6667
6 $0.00 311 EZ?;: de Engenharia de Sao  ppse yygp MIKE Brazil 44.0000
7 $0.00 301 Georgia Institute of Technology  Chicken of the Sky United States 42.1667
8 $0.00 324 McGill Univ AERO McGill Micro Canada 41.6500
9 $0.00 306 Vellore Institute of Technology =~ Team Vimaanas Micro India 40.8250
10 $0.00 310 Manipal Institute of Tech AeroMIT India 38.9667
11 $0.00 318 Xi'an Jiaotong Univ SAILFISH China 38.4000
12 $0.00 313 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 37.9750
13 $0.00 328 Ryerson Univ Ic{ﬁfss"n Aero Design - Micro Canada 37.2333
14 $0.000 325 Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur ' Team Pushpak India 35.8333
15 $0.00 332 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Micro United States 32.7333
16 $0.00 316 Univ of Texas - El Paso Mad Pete Racing United States 26.6000
17 $0.00 315 SRM Engineering College Team SRMAC India 25.8333
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Place Amount
1 $0.00
2 $0.00
3 $0.00
4 $0.00
5 $0.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00

$0.00
10 $0.00
11 $0.00

Micro Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Team

#
318
301
325
310
320

303

314

324
323
312
332

Micro Class Highest Payload Fraction

University

Xi'an Jiaotong Univ

Georgia Institute of Technology
Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur
Manipal Institute of Tech
Wright State Univ

Wroclaw University of
Technology

Sahyadri College of Engineering
& Mgmt

McGill Univ

Univ of Manitoba
Univ of Cincinnati
Marquette Univ

Team Name

SAILFISH

Chicken of the Sky
Team Pushpak
AeroMIT

WSU Aero Design 2016

JetStream Micro

TEAM HAWK

AERO McGill Micro
Polar Air Micro
AcroKittens
AeroMarquette Micro

Country

China
United States
India
India
United States

Poland

India

Canada
Canada
United States
United States

Page 11 of 13

Score

0.8621
0.8182
0.7561
0.7228
0.7200

0.7157

0.6515

0.5278
0.4444
0.3438
0.2647

http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Micro Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Micro Class Highest Payload Lifted
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Team . .
Place Amount 4 University Team Name Country Score
1 $0.00 318 Xi'an Jiaotong Univ SAILFISH China 3.7500
2 50.00 303 “roclaw University of JetStream Micro Poland 3.6500
Technology
3 $0.00 310 Manipal Institute of Tech AeroMIT India 3.6500
4 50.00 314 SahvadriCollege of Engincering g s\ yawk India 2.1500
& Mgmt
5 $0.00 324 McGill Univ AERO McGill Micro Canada 1.9000
6 $0.00 325 Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak India 1.5500
7 $0.00 301 Georgia Institute of Technology  Chicken of the Sky United States 1.3500
8 $0.00 332 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Micro United States 0.9000
9 $0.00 320 Wright State Univ WSU Aero Design 2016 United States 0.9000
10 $0.00 323  Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Micro Canada 0.8000
11 $0.00 312 Univ of Cincinnati AeroKittens United States 0.5500
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



Micro Class Awards

Successfully Completed 4 Rounds of Flight Competition

Micro Class Overall Award
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Team . .

Place Amount u University Team Name Country Score

1 $1000.00 301 Georgia Institute of Technology  Chicken of the Sky United States 213.1437
2 $750.00 318 Xi'an Jiaotong Univ SAILFISH China 186.2963
3 $500.00 325 Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak India 175.0088
4 50.00 303 Wroclaw University of JetStream Micro Poland 168.0930

Technology
5 $0.00 310 Manipal Institute of Tech AeroMIT India 167.2142
6 $0.00 320 Wright State Univ WSU Aero Design 2016 United States 166.5484
7 $0.00 323 Univ of Manitoba Polar Air Micro Canada 145.3111
8 $0.00 324 McGill Univ AERO McGill Micro Canada 137.4058
9 $0.00 312 Univ of Cincinnati AeroKittens United States 132.8681
10 $0.00 314 SahyadriCollege of Engineering rp \p yyawi India 123.4839
& Mgmt
11 $0.000 332 Marquette Univ AeroMarquette Micro United States 89.3756
12 $0.00 311 ?:Zi?;: de Engenharia de Sa0 g pq e ysp MIKE Brazil 88.5003
13 $0.00 306 Vellore Institute of Technology =~ Team Vimaanas Micro India 81.2223
14 $0.000 313 Western University Western Aero Design Canada 80.4872
15 $0.00 328 Ryerson Univ lé{;r:"“ Aero Design - Micro Canada 61.4845
16 $0.00 316 Univ of Texas - El Paso Mad Pete Racing United States 51.1208
17 $0.00 315 SRM Engineering College Team SRMAC India 44.7493
18 $0.00 326 Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico  Skycranes United States 35.7483
19 $0.00 304 Politechnika Poznanska ORLIK Poland 33.5305
http://judge.mysaestar.com/cgi-bin/overallResults.pl?do=showFinalResults&act=print&rounds=... 5/2/2016



